
Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 16.47% $1,400,000.00 1,125,000.00 910,000.00 773,750.00 679,000.00 608,000.00 551,142.86 504,750.00 466,444.44 434,300.00

2 10.00% $850,000.00 665,000.00 565,000.00 498,750.00 449,600.00 409,666.67 376,857.14 349,750.00 327,000.00 307,300.00

3 5.65% $480,000.00 422,500.00 381,666.67 349,500.00 321,600.00 298,000.00 278,285.71 261,625.00 247,000.00 233,800.00

4 4.29% $365,000.00 332,500.00 306,000.00 282,000.00 261,600.00 244,666.67 230,428.57 217,875.00 206,444.44 196,300.00

5 3.53% $300,000.00 276,500.00 254,333.33 235,750.00 220,600.00 208,000.00 196,857.14 186,625.00 177,555.56 169,800.00

6 2.98% $253,000.00 231,500.00 214,333.33 200,750.00 189,600.00 179,666.67 170,428.57 162,250.00 155,333.33 149,300.00

7 2.47% $210,000.00 195,000.00 183,333.33 173,750.00 165,000.00 156,666.67 149,285.71 143,125.00 137,777.78 133,200.00

8 2.12% $180,000.00 170,000.00 161,666.67 153,750.00 146,000.00 139,166.67 133,571.43 128,750.00 124,666.67 121,200.00

9 1.88% $160,000.00 152,500.00 145,000.00 137,500.00 131,000.00 125,833.33 121,428.57 117,750.00 114,666.67 112,000.00

10 1.71% $145,000.00 137,500.00 130,000.00 123,750.00 119,000.00 115,000.00 111,714.29 109,000.00 106,666.67 104,600.00

11 1.53% $130,000.00 122,500.00 116,666.67 112,500.00 109,000.00 106,166.67 103,857.14 101,875.00 100,111.11 98,500.00

12 1.35% $115,000.00 110,000.00 106,666.67 103,750.00 101,400.00 99,500.00 97,857.14 96,375.00 95,000.00 93,700.00

13 1.24% $105,000.00 102,500.00 100,000.00 98,000.00 96,400.00 95,000.00 93,714.29 92,500.00 91,333.33 90,200.00

14 1.18% $100,000.00 97,500.00 95,666.67 94,250.00 93,000.00 91,833.33 90,714.29 89,625.00 88,555.56 87,500.00

15 1.12% $95,000.00 93,500.00 92,333.33 91,250.00 90,200.00 89,166.67 88,142.86 87,125.00 86,111.11 85,100.00

16 1.08% $92,000.00 91,000.00 90,000.00 89,000.00 88,000.00 87,000.00 86,000.00 85,000.00 84,000.00 83,100.00

17 1.06% $90,000.00 89,000.00 88,000.00 87,000.00 86,000.00 85,000.00 84,000.00 83,000.00 82,111.11 81,300.00

18 1.04% $88,000.00 87,000.00 86,000.00 85,000.00 84,000.00 83,000.00 82,000.00 81,125.00 80,333.33 79,600.00

19 1.01% $86,000.00 85,000.00 84,000.00 83,000.00 82,000.00 81,000.00 80,142.86 79,375.00 78,666.67 78,000.00

20 0.99% $84,000.00 83,000.00 82,000.00 81,000.00 80,000.00 79,166.67 78,428.57 77,750.00 77,111.11 76,500.00

21 0.96% $82,000.00 81,000.00 80,000.00 79,000.00 78,200.00 77,500.00 76,857.14 76,250.00 75,666.67 75,100.00

22 0.94% $80,000.00 79,000.00 78,000.00 77,250.00 76,600.00 76,000.00 75,428.57 74,875.00 74,333.33 73,800.00

23 0.92% $78,000.00 77,000.00 76,333.33 75,750.00 75,200.00 74,666.67 74,142.86 73,625.00 73,111.11 72,600.00

24 0.89% $76,000.00 75,500.00 75,000.00 74,500.00 74,000.00 73,500.00 73,000.00 72,500.00 72,000.00 71,500.00

25 0.88% $75,000.00 74,500.00 74,000.00 73,500.00 73,000.00 72,500.00 72,000.00 71,500.00 71,000.00 70,500.00

26 0.87% $74,000.00 73,500.00 73,000.00 72,500.00 72,000.00 71,500.00 71,000.00 70,500.00 70,000.00 69,500.00

27 0.86% $73,000.00 72,500.00 72,000.00 71,500.00 71,000.00 70,500.00 70,000.00 69,500.00 69,000.00 68,500.00

28 0.85% $72,000.00 71,500.00 71,000.00 70,500.00 70,000.00 69,500.00 69,000.00 68,500.00 68,000.00 67,500.00

29 0.84% $71,000.00 70,500.00 70,000.00 69,500.00 69,000.00 68,500.00 68,000.00 67,500.00 67,000.00 66,500.00

30 0.82% $70,000.00 69,500.00 69,000.00 68,500.00 68,000.00 67,500.00 67,000.00 66,500.00 66,000.00 65,500.00

31 0.81% $69,000.00 68,500.00 68,000.00 67,500.00 67,000.00 66,500.00 66,000.00 65,500.00 65,000.00 64,500.00

32 0.80% $68,000.00 67,500.00 67,000.00 66,500.00 66,000.00 65,500.00 65,000.00 64,500.00 64,000.00 63,500.00

33 0.79% $67,000.00 66,500.00 66,000.00 65,500.00 65,000.00 64,500.00 64,000.00 63,500.00 63,000.00 62,500.00

34 0.78% $66,000.00 65,500.00 65,000.00 64,500.00 64,000.00 63,500.00 63,000.00 62,500.00 62,000.00 61,500.00

35 0.76% $65,000.00 64,500.00 64,000.00 63,500.00 63,000.00 62,500.00 62,000.00 61,500.00 61,000.00 60,500.00

36 0.75% $64,000.00 63,500.00 63,000.00 62,500.00 62,000.00 61,500.00 61,000.00 60,500.00 60,000.00 59,500.00

37 0.74% $63,000.00 62,500.00 62,000.00 61,500.00 61,000.00 60,500.00 60,000.00 59,500.00 59,000.00 58,500.00

38 0.73% $62,000.00 61,500.00 61,000.00 60,500.00 60,000.00 59,500.00 59,000.00 58,500.00 58,000.00 57,500.00

39 0.72% $61,000.00 60,500.00 60,000.00 59,500.00 59,000.00 58,500.00 58,000.00 57,500.00 57,000.00 56,500.00

40 0.71% $60,000.00 59,500.00 59,000.00 58,500.00 58,000.00 57,500.00 57,000.00 56,500.00 56,000.00 55,500.00

41 0.69% $59,000.00 58,500.00 58,000.00 57,500.00 57,000.00 56,500.00 56,000.00 55,500.00 55,000.00 54,500.00

42 0.68% $58,000.00 57,500.00 57,000.00 56,500.00 56,000.00 55,500.00 55,000.00 54,500.00 54,000.00 53,550.00

43 0.67% $57,000.00 56,500.00 56,000.00 55,500.00 55,000.00 54,500.00 54,000.00 53,500.00 53,055.56 52,650.00

44 0.66% $56,000.00 55,500.00 55,000.00 54,500.00 54,000.00 53,500.00 53,000.00 52,562.50 52,166.67 51,800.00

45 0.65% $55,000.00 54,500.00 54,000.00 53,500.00 53,000.00 52,500.00 52,071.43 51,687.50 51,333.33 51,000.00

46 0.64% $54,000.00 53,500.00 53,000.00 52,500.00 52,000.00 51,583.33 51,214.29 50,875.00 50,555.56 50,250.00

47 0.62% $53,000.00 52,500.00 52,000.00 51,500.00 51,100.00 50,750.00 50,428.57 50,125.00 49,833.33 49,550.00

48 0.61% $52,000.00 51,500.00 51,000.00 50,625.00 50,300.00 50,000.00 49,714.29 49,437.50 49,166.67 48,900.00

49 0.60% $51,000.00 50,500.00 50,166.67 49,875.00 49,600.00 49,333.33 49,071.43 48,812.50 48,555.56 48,300.00

50 0.59% $50,000.00 49,750.00 49,500.00 49,250.00 49,000.00 48,750.00 48,500.00 48,250.00 48,000.00 47,750.00

51 0.58% $49,500.00 49,250.00 49,000.00 48,750.00 48,500.00 48,250.00 48,000.00 47,750.00 47,500.00 47,250.00

52 0.58% $49,000.00 48,750.00 48,500.00 48,250.00 48,000.00 47,750.00 47,500.00 47,250.00 47,000.00 46,750.00

53 0.57% $48,500.00 48,250.00 48,000.00 47,750.00 47,500.00 47,250.00 47,000.00 46,750.00 46,500.00 46,250.00

54 0.56% $48,000.00 47,750.00 47,500.00 47,250.00 47,000.00 46,750.00 46,500.00 46,250.00 46,000.00 45,775.00

55 0.56% $47,500.00 47,250.00 47,000.00 46,750.00 46,500.00 46,250.00 46,000.00 45,750.00 45,527.78 45,325.00

56 0.55% $47,000.00 46,750.00 46,500.00 46,250.00 46,000.00 45,750.00 45,500.00 45,281.25 45,083.33 44,900.00

57 0.55% $46,500.00 46,250.00 46,000.00 45,750.00 45,500.00 45,250.00 45,035.71 44,843.75 44,666.67 44,500.00

58 0.54% $46,000.00 45,750.00 45,500.00 45,250.00 45,000.00 44,791.67 44,607.14 44,437.50 44,277.78 44,125.00

59 0.54% $45,500.00 45,250.00 45,000.00 44,750.00 44,550.00 44,375.00 44,214.29 44,062.50 43,916.67 43,775.00

60 0.53% $45,000.00 44,750.00 44,500.00 44,312.50 44,150.00 44,000.00 43,857.14 43,718.75 43,583.33 43,450.00

61 0.52% $44,500.00 44,250.00 44,083.33 43,937.50 43,800.00 43,666.67 43,535.71 43,406.25 43,277.78 43,150.00

62 0.52% $44,000.00 43,875.00 43,750.00 43,625.00 43,500.00 43,375.00 43,250.00 43,125.00 43,000.00 42,875.00

63 0.51% $43,750.00 43,625.00 43,500.00 43,375.00 43,250.00 43,125.00 43,000.00 42,875.00 42,750.00 42,625.00

64 0.51% $43,500.00 43,375.00 43,250.00 43,125.00 43,000.00 42,875.00 42,750.00 42,625.00 42,500.00 42,375.00

65 0.51% $43,250.00 43,125.00 43,000.00 42,875.00 42,750.00 42,625.00 42,500.00 42,375.00 42,250.00 42,125.00

Total Purse: $8,500,000 

Purse Breakdown:2015 World Golf Championships-HSBC Champions



66 0.51% $43,000.00 42,875.00 42,750.00 42,625.00 42,500.00 42,375.00 42,250.00 42,125.00 42,000.00 41,875.00

67 0.50% $42,750.00 42,625.00 42,500.00 42,375.00 42,250.00 42,125.00 42,000.00 41,875.00 41,750.00 41,625.00

68 0.50% $42,500.00 42,375.00 42,250.00 42,125.00 42,000.00 41,875.00 41,750.00 41,625.00 41,500.00 41,375.00

69 0.50% $42,250.00 42,125.00 42,000.00 41,875.00 41,750.00 41,625.00 41,500.00 41,375.00 41,250.00 41,125.00

70 0.49% $42,000.00 41,875.00 41,750.00 41,625.00 41,500.00 41,375.00 41,250.00 41,125.00 41,000.00  

71 0.49% $41,750.00 41,625.00 41,500.00 41,375.00 41,250.00 41,125.00 41,000.00 40,875.00   

72 0.49% $41,500.00 41,375.00 41,250.00 41,125.00 41,000.00 40,875.00 40,750.00    

73 0.49% $41,250.00 41,125.00 41,000.00 40,875.00 40,750.00 40,625.00     

74 0.48% $41,000.00 40,875.00 40,750.00 40,625.00 40,500.00      

75 0.48% $40,750.00 40,625.00 40,500.00 40,375.00       

76 0.48% $40,500.00 40,375.00 40,250.00        

77 0.47% $40,250.00 40,125.00         

78 0.47% $40,000.00          


